



\$~57

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 259/2021 and CRL.M.(BAIL) 1089/2021 and
CRL.M.A. 13369/2021

MS RAJ RAJESHWARI KRISHI KENDRA Petitioner

Through: Mr. Brajesh Pandey, Advocate along
with Mr. B. Thakur, in person.

versus

SATISH KUMAR Respondent

Through: Respondent in person.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER
01.05.2024

%

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 16.05.2024.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 1, 2024

B.S. Rohella