



\$~65

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 259/2021, CRL.M.(BAIL) 1089/2021, CRL.M.A.
13369/2021

MS RAJ RAJESHWARI KRISHI KENDRA

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

SATISH KUMAR

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Satish Kumar, Advocate.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

ORDER
16.05.2024

%

1. List on 24.07.2024.
2. Interim order to continue, till the next date of hearing.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MAY 16, 2024/DU