



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 259/2021, CRL.M.A. 13369/2021 & CRL.M.(BAIL)
1089/2021

MS RAJ RAJESHWARI KRISHI KENDRAPetitioner

Through: Mr.Baradraj Pandey and Mr.Brajesh
Pandey, Advocates

versus

SATISH KUMARRespondent

Through: In-person

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

% **ORDER**
29.10.2024

Hon'ble Judge is on leave.

Re-notify on 11.12.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 29, 2024
dy